
Address: City: State: Zip:

Phone: Email:

All recognition will include sponsor's name, company, address, and phone number unless otherwise noted:

Check Number: Make checks payable to On The Rocks-Joliet

Credit Card Number: Expiration Date:

Signature:

Sponsor's Name: Company:

Amount Due:

Please mail payment to: On The Rocks Joliet | 1500 Essington Rd, Unit 1 | Joliet, IL 60435
Or scan and email to rachel@ontherocksbars.com
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Sunday, August 18, 2024
To benefit 

$1,250
$550
$500
$500
$500
$400
$300
$300
$250
$250
$350

$35 each
$10 each

SPONSORSHIP COST
Dinner Sponsor
Lunch Sponsor
Golf Cart Sponsor
Major Gift Sponsor
Beverage Cart Sponsor
Music Sponsor
Fantasy Golf Sponsor
Registration Sponsor
Breakfast Sponsor
Hole Sponsor
Site Hole Sponsor
Dinner Ticket
Lunch Ticket

SELECTION

                         10th AnnuaL                         Golf outing                         10th AnnuaL                         Golf outing

Sponsorships must be paid by August 1, 2024 to receive printed recognition.
Golf course rules do not allow outside food or beverage.

Dinner & After party at on the rocks-joliet

TOTALLY ‘80S 
TOTALLY ‘80S 


