

OCKS 10TH ANNUAL OTALLY '805 COLF (

TO BENEFIT @nami Will-Grundy

SUNDAY, AUGUST 18, 2024

SPONSORSHIPS MUST BE PAID BY AUGUST 1, 2024 TO RECEIVE PRINTED RECOGNITION. GOLF COURSE RULES DO NOT ALLOW OUTSIDE FOOD OR BEVERAGE. DINNER & AFTER PARTY AT ON THE ROCKS-IOLIET



		702.21	
SPONSORSHIP	COST		SELECTION
Dinner Sponsor	\$1,250	\$	
Lunch Sponsor	\$550	\$	
Golf Cart Sponsor	\$500	\$	
Major Gift Sponsor	\$500	\$	
Beverage Cart Spons	or \$500	S	
Music Sponsor	\$400	\$	
Fantasy Golf Sponsor	\$300	S	
Registration Sponsor	3000	Š	
Breakfast Sponsor	\$250	S	Saille and the sail of the sai
Hole Sponsor	\$250		The state of the s
	\$350	\$	
Site Hole Sponsor		\$	
Dinner Ticket	\$35 each	\$	
Lunch Ticket	\$10 each	\$	
Sponsor's Name:		Company:	
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Email:		
All recognition will include sp	onsor's name, company, ad	dress, and phone num	ber unless otherwise noted:
Check Number:	Amount Due: Make checks payable to On The Rocks-Joliet		
Credit Card Number:	Expiration Date:		
Signature:			